
# Lecture Homework Assigned Due p

1 Lecture 1 Handout 1 Wed 17 Oct Fri 19 Oct 10

2 Lecture 4 Handout 2 Wed 24 Oct Mon 29 Oct 7

3 Lecture 6 Exercises p.32, 1-15 ODD Fri 2 Nov Mon 5 Nov 8

4 Lecture 7 Worksheet p.46 Mon 5 Nov Wed 7 Nov 7

5 Test I Worksheet p.51 Wed 7 Nov Fri 9 Nov 14

Lecture 8 Corrected tests
All Previous H/W

Fri 9 Nov Wed 14 Nov

6 Lecture 9 Worksheet p.59, 1-9 ODD Wed 14 Nov Fri 16 Nov 5

7 Lecture 10 Exercises p.63, 1-13 ODD Fri 16 Nov Mon 19 Nov 7

8 Lecture 11 Worksheet p.79 Mon 19 Nov Wed 28 Nov 6

9 Lecture 12 Worksheet p.84 Wed 28 Nov Fri 30 Nov 4

10 Lecture 13 Exercises p.85 1-12, 16-20 Fri 30 Nov Mon 3 Dec 17

11 Lecture 14 Worksheet p.99 Wed 5 Dec Fri 7 Dec 10

12 Lecture 16 Exercises p.101 1-6 and 8 Fri 7 Dec Mon 10 Dec 7

13 Lecture 17 Exercises p.115 1-5 Mon 10 Dec Wed 12 Dec 5
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